

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-39 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE No: SJR 4382H

No + Authorab
ru
meant
9/12/24
2/s # 10,800/
cheapest After 1st

6 days

1PC	BOOTLID	17		\$1,466.10	X
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	17		\$68.50	X
1PC	BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM	17		\$62.80	X
1PC	BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM	17		\$58.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	17		\$409.10	X
1PC	BOOTLID '1.6' EMBLEM	17		\$66.80	X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	17		\$282.30	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	De/To. n	725.10	\$755.10	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Se		\$395.40	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$60.00	17		\$120.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	17		\$130.00	X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	17		\$50.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	R		\$788.20	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	17		\$362.30	X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$680.00	17		\$1,360.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	17		\$899.10	X
1PC	BONNET	72/30/4	1455.10	\$1,926.10	✓
1PC	BONNET INNER RUBBER	17		\$45.00	✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$115.00	17		\$230.00	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	17		\$281.00	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK	17		\$105.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	Torn	722.10	\$781.10	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	But		\$90.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Torn		\$108.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	But	422.50	\$561.10	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	NZ		\$140.10	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$361.00	CNO		\$722.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$105.00	Se		\$210.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	17		\$50.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	17		\$381.90	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	17		\$68.50	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP @\$2980.00	CNO	1488.30 x 2 = 2976.60	\$5,980.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL	17		\$121.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$761.00	R		\$1,522.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$161.00	17		\$322.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER 'VVTI' EMBLEMS @\$58.00	17		\$116.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	But	1660.10	\$2,160.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	17		\$210.00	✓
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	17		\$50.00	X

1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	Bent/2u1	18/10-10	\$2,413.10 ✓
1PC	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	SVC		\$481.90 X
1PC	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	SVC		\$455.10 X
1PC	AIR CON PIPE	11		\$211.00 X
1PC	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	11		\$650.00 X
1PC	RADIATOR	Bent/2u1	2422-60	\$2,901.10 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	11		\$850.00 X
				\$31,416.70
			LESS 25%	\$23,562.53

S.NETT ITEM

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11		\$50.00 X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	11		\$50.00 X
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	SVC		\$280.00 X
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	11		\$50.00 X
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11		\$250.00 X
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	Bent/cro		\$50.00 40

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 30
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	11 \$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	11 \$100.00 X
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	11 \$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	11 \$120.00 X
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	11 \$100.00 X
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$100.00 ✓
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$200.00 60
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$2,500.00 1000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,800.00 1580
TOTAL	\$30,542.53

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No financial modification(s) is allowed
- Any supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

1-14261-6
252
1069620
40
2880
1353620
202
10828